4 POLAK

Cenik CzZK

katalog Dilenské a skladové systéemy 2025
platnost od 15.5.2025 do vydani nového katalogu

CHIP 232 K¢
ZA84-1 8 505 K¢ ZA84-3 12 971 K& ZA84-6 15 823 K&
ZA84-3C 22 057 K¢& ZA84-6C 24 907 K¢&
ZA84-3F 23 301 K¢ ZA84-6F 26 151 K¢
ZA99-1 11 966 K¢& ZA99-4 19 367 K¢& ZA99-5 22 306 K¢
ZA99-4C 28 455 K¢& ZA99-5C 31 393 Ké&
ZA99-4F 29 696 K¢ ZA99-5F 32 635 K¢
ZA120-3 20 405 K¢ ZA120-4 26 456 K¢ ZA120-5 28 015 K¢
ZA120-3C 29 491 K¢& ZA120-4C 35542 K¢ ZA120-5C 37 100 Ké&
ZA120-3F 30 736 K¢ ZA120-4F 36 784 K¢ ZA120-5F 38 342 K¢
ZB84-2 12 517 K¢& ZB84-5 17 205 K¢& ZB84-7 20 319 K¢
Z/B84-5C 26 290 K¢ /B84-7C 29 407 K¢
ZB84-5F 27 533 K¢ ZB84-7F 30 649 K¢
ZB99-2 16 755 K¢& ZB99-4 21 357 K¢ ZB99-6 23 085 K¢
ZB99-4C 30 443 K¢ ZB99-6C 32 170 K&
ZB99-4F 31686 K& ZB99-6F 33414 K¢
ZB120-3 21960 K¢ ZB120-4 28 790 K¢ ZB120-5 23 690 K¢
ZB120-3C 31 048 K¢& ZB120-4C 37 878 K¢ ZB120-5C 32777 K&
ZB120-3F 32 290 K¢ ZB120-4F 39 120 K¢& ZB120-5F 34 021 K&
Z2C84-4 22 652 K¢ ZC84-5 24 380 K¢ ZC84-6 26 370 K¢
Z2C84-4C 31738 K¢ ZC84-5C 33470 K& ZC84-6C 35 458 K¢
ZC84-4F 32 982 K¢ ZC84-5F 34 712 K& ZC84-6F 36 700 K¢

ZC99-1 19 520 K& ZC99-2 23 033 K& ZC99-4 27 235 K¢



ZC99-4C 36 323 K&

ZC99-4F 37 564 K¢

ZC120-3 27 321 K¢ ZC120-4 34 238 K¢ ZC120-5 30 692 K¢
ZC120-3C 36 408 K¢ ZC120-4C 43 323 K¢ ZC120-5C 39777 K&
ZC120-3F 37 650 K¢ ZC120-4F 44 566 K¢ ZC120-5F 41 020 K¢
ZD84-2 12 329 K& ZD84-5 16 600 K& ZD84-6 18 329 K&
ZD84-5C 25687 K¢ ZD84-6C 27 418 K¢

ZD84-5F 26 930 K¢ ZD84-6F 28 659 K¢&

ZD99-1 12 431 K& ZD99-4 19 713 K& ZD99-6 21181 K¢&
ZD99-4C 28 800 K¢ ZD99-6C 30 269 K¢

ZD99-4F 30 042 K¢ ZD99-6F 31512 K&

ZD120-1 19 953 K& ZD120-4 27 235 K¢ ZD120-5 22 652 K¢&
ZD120-4C 36 323 K¢ ZD120-5C 31738 K&

ZD120-4F 37 564 K¢& ZD120-5F 32 982 Ké&

ZE84-1 9 052 K¢& ZE84-6 19 279 K& ZE84-7 20 577 K&
ZEB84-6C 28 367 K¢ ZEB84-7C 29 664 K¢

ZE84-6F 29 609 K¢ ZEB84-7TF 30 906 Ké&

ZE99-2 15163 K& ZE99-5 17 032 K& ZE99-6 23 153 Ké&
ZE99-5C 26 119 K¢ ZE99-6C 32 239 K¢

ZE99-5F 27 363 K¢& ZE99-6F 33482 K¢

ZE120-2 21 389 K¢& ZE120-4 28 186 K¢ ZE120-5 23 258 K¢
ZE120-4C 37 273 K& ZE120-5C 32 347 K¢&

ZE120-4F 38 515 K¢ ZE120-5F 33 588 K¢

7G84-2 23 518 K& ZG84-5 29 311 Ké ZG84-7 32 250 K¢
2G84-2C 32 603 K¢ 2G84-5C 38 395 K¢ 2G84-7C 41 335 K¢
ZG84-2F 33 846 K¢ ZG84-5F 39 638 K¢ ZG84-7F 42 580 K¢
2G99-3 28 270 K¢ 2G99-4 30 175 K¢& 2G99-5 31643 K&
ZG99-3C 37 358 K¢ Z2G99-4C 39 260 K¢ ZG99-5C 40 732 K¢
ZG99-3F 38 601 K¢ ZG99-4F 40 504 K¢ ZG99-5F 41 974 K&
ZG120-3 33720 K¢ 2G120-4 35449 K¢ Z2G120-5 37 089 K¢

ZG120-3C 42 805 K& ZG120-4C 44 534 K& ZG120-5C 46 177 K&



ZG120-3F

44 049 K&

ZG120-4F

45 777 K&

ZG120-5F

47 420 K&

ZK84-2

ZK99-2

ZK120-2

19 279 K&

22 306 K&

27 838 K¢

ZK84-3
ZK84-3C
ZK84-3F

ZK99-3
ZK99-3C
ZK99-3F

ZK120-4
ZK120-4C
ZK120-4F

20 835 K¢
29 924 K¢
31165 K&

25 506 K&
34 592 K¢
35 834 K&

34 671 K&
43 759 K¢
45 000 K¢

ZK84-5
ZK84-5C
ZK84-5F

ZK99-6
ZK99-6C
ZK99-6F

ZK120-5
ZK120-5C
ZK120-5F

24 555 K¢
33 642 K¢
34 885 K&

29 567 K¢
38 654 K¢
39 897 K¢

29 311 K¢
38 395 K¢
39 638 K&

Z1.84-2

ZL99-1

Z1.120-2

11776 K&

11 621 K&

18 171 K&

Z1.84-4
ZL.84-4C
Z1.84-4F

Z1.99-2

ZL120-4
ZL120-4C
ZL120-4F

14 610 K&
23 696 K¢
24 938 K¢

14 194 K&

23 862 K¢
32 947 K&
34 191 K&

Z1.84-7
ZL84-7C
ZL84-7F

Z1.99-6
Z1.99-6C
ZL99-6F

ZL120-6
ZL120-6C
ZL120-6F

17 463 K&
26 550 K¢
27 793 K¢

19 885 K¢
28 971 K¢
30 215 K¢

19 885 K¢
28 971 K¢
30 215 K¢

ZX84-4
ZX84-4C
ZX84-4F

ZX99-3
ZX99-3C
ZX99-3F

ZX120-2
ZX120-2C
ZX120-2F

35 587 K¢
48 039 K¢
48 344 K&

37 989 K¢
49 806 K¢
50 111 K¢

40 911 K&
52 729 K¢
53 034 K¢

ZX84-5
ZX84-5C
ZX84-5F

ZX99-4
ZX99-4C
ZX99-4F

ZX120-4
ZX120-4C
ZX120-4F

38 039 K&
50 492 K¢
50 797 K&

40 759 K&
52 577 K&
52 882 K¢

49 044 K&
60 861 K&
61167 K&

ZX84-7
ZX84-7C
ZX84-TF

ZX99-5
ZX99-5C
ZX99-5F

ZX120-5
ZX120-5C
ZX120-5F

43 094 K&
55 547 K¢
55 852 K¢

43 318 K&
55 136 K&
55 441 K¢

51533 K&
63 351 K&
63 656 K&

ZY84-4

39476 K¢

ZY84-5

42 227 K&

ZY84-7

48 014 K&



ZY84-4C
ZY84-4F

ZY99-3
ZY99-3C
ZY99-3F

ZY120-2
ZY120-2C
ZY120-2F

51 293 K¢
51 598 K¢

41 413 K&
53 230 K¢
53 535 K¢

44 381 K¢
56 199 K¢
56 504 K¢

ZY84-5C
ZY84-5F

ZY99-4
ZY99-4C
ZY99-4F

ZY120-4
ZY120-4C
ZY120-4F

54 044 K&
54 349 K¢

44 322 K&
56 140 K&
56 445 K¢

53 287 K¢
65 104 K&
65 409 K¢

ZY84-7C
ZY84-TF

ZY99-5
ZY99-5C
ZY99-5F

ZY120-5
ZY120-5C
ZY120-5F

59 832 K¢
60 137 K&

47 145 K&
58 963 K&
59 268 K¢

55 942 K¢
67 760 K&
68 065 K¢

ZBmax-1

ZGmax-1

35 264 K¢

41 393 K¢

ZBmax-2

ZGmax-2

38 549 K¢

45 114 K¢

ZBmax-3

ZGmax-3

36 387 K&

42 520 K¢

ZBmax-K

ZBE75

ZBE100
ZBE125
ZBE150
ZBE200
ZBE250
ZBE300

ZGmax-K

ZGET75

ZGE100
ZGE125
ZGE150
ZGE200
ZGE250
ZGE300

22 000 K¢

1904 K¢
1988 K&
2076 K¢
2247 K&
2507 K¢
2594 K&
2766 K¢

25000 K&

2162 K&
2 334 K&
2681 Ke
2681 Ke
2 939 K¢
3027 K&
3372 Ke

VP3636

ZBT75

ZBT100
ZBT125
ZBT150
ZBT200
ZBT250
ZBT300

VP5436

ZGT75

ZGT100
ZGT125
ZGT150
ZGT200
ZGT250
ZGT300

1169 K¢

3 665 K¢
3751 KE
3 838 K¢
4 013 K&
4 269 K¢
4 357 K&
4 529 K¢

1782 K¢

4 045 K¢
4218 K&
4 562 K¢
4 562 K¢
4 824 K¢
4909 K¢
5256 K¢

D36-800

ZBD75

ZBD100
ZBD125
ZBD150
ZBD200
ZBD250
ZBD300

D54-800

ZGD75

ZGD100
ZGD125
ZGD150
ZGD200
ZGD250
ZGD300

2162 K¢

4 665 K¢
4751 K¢
4 838 K¢
5013 K&
5269 K¢
5357 K&
5529 K¢

2594 K¢

5045 K¢
5218 K&
5562 K¢
5562 K&
5824 K¢
5909 K&
6 256 K¢

ZAK19
ZAK39
ZAK59
ZAKG69
ZAK74
ZAK84

2 939 K¢
4 324 K¢
4 669 K¢
4 841 K¢
5185 K¢
5706 K&

ZBK19
ZBK39
ZBK59
ZBK69
ZBK74
ZBK84

4 583 K¢
5533 K&
5533 K¢
5619 K&
5706 K¢
6 136 K&

ZCK39
ZCK59
ZCK69
ZCK74
ZCK84
ZCK99

8 818 K¢
9 339 K&
9511 KE
9 856 K&
12 191 K&
12 363 K&



ZAK99 7 090 K& ZBK99 8 129 K& ZCK120 12 971 K&

ZAK120 8 818 K¢ ZBK120 9 597 K¢ ZCK140 13 747 K&

ZAK140 9684 K¢ ZBK140 9945 K¢

ZDK39 5533 K¢ D27-500 865 K¢ D36-500 1037 K&

ZDK59 5533 Ké D27-600 917 K& D36-600 1064 Ké

ZDK69 5880 K¢ D27-650 950 K& D36-650 1 089 K¢

ZDK74 6 136 K& D27-750 1037 K& D36-750 1141 K&

ZDK84 6 136 K¢

ZDK99 6 916 K& D54-500 1904 K& D36-500 1037 K&

ZDK120 8 992 K¢ D54-600 1988 Ké D36-600 1 064 K¢é

ZDK140 9 945 K¢ D54-650 2 076 K& D36-650 1089 Ké&
D54-750 2 076 K¢ D36-750 1141 K¢

DP27-550 1122 K& DP36-550 1244 K¢ DP54-550 2 421 K¢

DP27-650 952 Ké DP36-650 1298 Ké& DP54-650 2 507 K&

DP27-700 1176 K& DP36-700 1298 Ké DP54-700 2 507 K¢&

DP27-800 1209 K& DP36-800 1330 Ké DP54-800 2 594 K¢&

DP36-550 1244 K&

DP36-650 1298 Ké

DP36-700 1298 K&

DP36-800 1 330 Ké

ZEK39 5619 K¢ ZGK39 9 079 K¢é ZKK39 7 263 K¢

ZEK59 5619 K¢ ZGK59 9 339 K¢ ZKK59 8 301 Ké&

ZEK69 5880 K¢ ZGK69 9511 K¢ ZKK69 8 818 K¢&

ZEK74 6 136 K& ZGK74 9 856 K¢ ZKK74 9165 K¢

ZEK84 6 571 K& ZGK84 12 277 K& ZKK84 11412 K&

ZEK99 6 916 K& ZGK99 12 363 K& ZKK99 11 758 K&

ZEK120 9 165 K¢ ZGK120 13 055 K¢& ZKK120 12 277 K&

ZEK140 9 945 Ké ZGK140 13921 K& ZKK140 13 487 K&

ZLK39 4 496 K& ZXK84 15 820 K& ZYK84 17 921 K&

ZLK59 5360 K¢ ZXK99 17 492 K& ZYK99 18 957 K¢&

ZLK69 5880 Ké ZXK120 19 338 K& ZYK120 20 764 K¢&

ZLK74 6 225 Ké

ZLK84 6 744 K¢&

ZLK99 7 263 K¢

ZLK120 7 781 Ké

ZLK140 8 818 K¢

D27-500 865 K¢ D54-500 1904 K¢ D45-500 1520 Ké

D27-600 917 K& D54-600 1988 K¢& D45-600 1619 K&

D27-650 950 K& D54-650 2076 K& D45-650 1714 K¢



D27-750 1037 K& D54-750 2076 K& D45-750 1904 K¢

D19-500 828 K¢ DP27-550 1122 K¢ DP54-550 2421 Ke
D19-600 865 K¢ DP27-650 952 K¢ DP54-650 2507 K&
D19-650 917 K& DP27-700 1176 K& DP54-700 2507 K&
D19-750 1002 K¢ DP27-800 1209 K& DP54-800 2594 K¢
DP45-550 1712 KE DP19-550 1020 K¢

DP45-650 1988 K¢ DP19-650 1089 K&

DP45-700 1988 K¢ DP19-700 1089 K¢

DP45-800 2162 K& DP19-800 1176 K&

ZAET75 1729 K¢ ZBE75 1904 K& ZCE75 2076 K&
ZAE100 1904 K¢ ZBE100 1988 K¢ ZCE100 2247 K¢
ZAE125 1904 K¢ ZBE125 2076 K& ZCE125 2 247 K&
ZAE150 2076 K¢ ZBE150 2 247 K¢ ZCE150 2507 K¢
ZAE200 2247 K& ZBE200 2507 K& ZCE200 2766 K&
ZAE250 2334 K¢ ZBE250 2594 K¢ ZCE250 2 854 K¢
ZAE300 2594 K& ZBE300 2766 K& ZCE300 3 286 K&
ZDE75 1816 K&

ZDE100 1904 K¢

ZDE125 1988 K&

ZDE150 2162 K¢

ZDE200 2334 K&

ZDE250 2421 Ke

ZDE300 2766 K&

ZAT75 3179 Ke ZBT75 3665 K& ZCT75 3 959 K&
ZAT100 3 353 K¢ ZBT100 3751 KeE ZCT100 4 133 K¢
ZAT125 3353 Ké ZBT125 3 838 K& ZCT125 4 133 K¢
ZAT150 3528 K¢ ZBT150 4 013 Ke ZCT150 4 390 K¢
ZAT200 3701 Ke ZBT200 4 269 K¢ ZCT200 4 650 K¢
ZAT250 3 786 K& ZBT250 4 357 K& ZCT250 4737 K¢
ZAT300 4 045 K¢ ZBT300 4 529 K¢ ZCT300 5167 K&
ZDT75 3267 K&

ZDT100 3 353 K¢

ZDT125 3439 Ke

ZDT150 3613 K&

ZDT200 3786 K&

ZDT250 3872 Ke

ZDT300 4218 K¢

ZAD75 4179 K¢ ZBD75 4 665 K¢ ZCD75 4 959 K¢



ZAD100 4 353 K& ZBD100 4751 K¢ ZCD100 5133 K&

ZAD125 4 353 K& ZBD125 4 838 K¢ ZCD125 5133 Ké
ZAD150 4 528 K& ZBD150 5013 K¢ ZCD150 5390 K¢é
ZAD200 4701 K& ZBD200 5269 K¢ ZCD200 5650 K¢
ZAD250 4786 K& ZBD250 5 357 K¢ ZCD250 5737 K¢
ZAD300 5045 Ké ZBD300 5529 K¢ ZCD300 6 167 K¢
ZDD75 4 267 K&

ZDD100 4 353 K&

ZDD125 4 439 K&

ZDD150 4 613 K&

ZDD200 4 786 K&

ZDD250 4 872 K&

ZDD300 5218 K¢

ZEE75 1904 K& ZGE75 2 162 K& ZKE75 2 162 K&
ZEE100 1988 Ké ZGE100 2 334 K¢ ZKE100 2 334 K¢&
ZEE125 1988 K¢& ZGE125 2681 K¢ ZKE125 2 681 K&
ZEE150 2 247 K¢ ZGE150 2 681 K¢ ZKE150 2 681 K¢
ZEE200 2 421 K& ZGE200 2 939 K¢ ZKE200 2 939 K¢&
ZEE250 2 507 K¢ ZGE?250 3027 Ké& ZKE250 3027 Ké
ZEE300 2 854 K¢& ZGE300 3372 Ké ZKE300 3372 Ké
ZLE75 1557 K& ZXE75 2 964 K¢ ZYET75 3 303 K¢
ZLE100 1729 K& ZXE100 3164 Ké ZYE100 3425 K¢
ZLE125 1729 K& ZXE125 3232 Ké ZYE125 3520 K¢
ZLE150 1904 Ké ZXE150 3501 K& ZYE150 3810 K¢
ZLE200 2 076 K& ZXE200 3743 K& ZYE200 4 072 K&
ZLE250 2 162 K¢é ZXE250 3 899 K¢ ZYE250 4194 K¢&
ZLE300 2 421 K& ZXE300 4 136 K& ZYE300 4 588 K¢&
ZET75 3 353 Ké ZGT75 4 045 Ké ZKT75 4 045 K¢&
ZET100 3439 K¢ ZGT100 4 218 K& ZKT100 4 218 K&
ZET125 3439 Ké ZGT125 4 562 K& ZKT125 4 562 K&
ZET150 3701 Ké ZGT150 4 562 K& ZKT150 4 562 K&
ZET200 3872 Ké ZGT200 4 824 Ké& ZKT200 4 824 K&
ZET250 3 959 K¢ ZGT250 4 909 K¢& ZKT250 4 909 K¢&
ZET300 4 304 K& ZGT300 5256 Ké ZKT300 5256 K&
ZLT75 3007 Ké ZXT75 5161 Ké ZYTT75 5501 K&
ZLT100 3179 K¢ ZXT100 5361 K¢ ZYT100 5623 K¢
ZLT125 3179 Ké ZXT125 5429 Ké ZYT125 5718 K¢
ZLT150 3 353 Ké ZXT150 5699 K¢ ZYT150 6 007 K¢é
ZLT200 3528 Ké ZXT200 5940 K¢ ZYT200 6 270 K&

ZLT250 3613 Ke ZXT250 6 096 K& ZYT250 6 391 K&



ZLT300 3872 Ke ZXT300 6 333 K& ZYT300 6 785 K&

ZED75 4 353 K& ZGD75 5045 K¢ ZKD75 5045 K¢
ZED100 4 439 K¢& ZGD100 5218 K¢& ZKD100 5218 K&
ZED125 4 439 K¢ ZGD125 5562 K¢ ZKD125 5562 K¢
ZED150 4701 K& ZGD150 5562 K¢ ZKD150 5562 K¢
ZED200 4 872 K& ZGD200 5824 K¢ ZKD200 5824 K¢
ZED250 4 959 K¢& ZGD250 5909 Ké& ZKD250 5909 Ké&
ZED300 5304 K¢ ZGD300 6 256 K¢ ZKD300 6 256 K¢&
ZLD75 4 007 K¢ ZXD75 6 617 K& ZYD75 6 956 K¢&
ZLD100 4179 K& ZXD100 6 817 K& ZYD100 7 078 K&
ZLD125 4179 K& ZXD125 6 885 K¢ ZYD125 7173 K&
ZLD150 4 353 K& ZXD150 7 154 K& ZYD150 7 463 K¢
ZLD200 4 528 K¢ ZXD200 7 396 K¢& ZYD200 7 725 K¢
ZLD250 4 613 K& ZXD250 7 552 K& ZYD250 7 847 K&
ZLD300 4 872 K& ZXD300 7 789 K¢ ZYD300 8 241 K¢
VP2727 881 K¢ VP3636 1159 Ké& VP5427 1418 K&
VP3627 1141 K¢ ZH2727 846 K& ZH3636 984 K¢
ZH5427 1159 K¢& ZH3627 865 K& DH2727 1592 K¢&
DH3636 2 526 K¢ DH5427 2 856 K¢ DH3627 2 000 K¢
S02727 1581 Ké S03636 2 147 K¢& S05427 2 785 K¢
S03627 1 864 Ké

VP2736 984 K¢ VP5436 1782 K¢ VP4536 1314 Ké
VP1927 727 K& ZH2736 865 Ké ZH5436 1 348 Ké
ZH4536 1191 Ké ZH1927 674 K& ZH6336 1 800 K¢
ZH7236 2 000 K¢ DH2736 2 000 K¢ DH5436 3583 K¢
DH4536 3 666 K& DH1927 1459 K¢ DH6336 5500 Ké
DH7236 6 500 K¢é S02736 1824 K¢ S05436 3247 Ké

S04536 2929 K& S01927 1333 K¢ S0O6336 3847 K&



SO7236

4 347 K¢

EZS27M
EZS27FM

PPZS27M
PPZS27FM

EZS27M
EZS27FM

PPZS45M
PPZS45FM

ZAMP-1

ZBMP-1

ZCM59-1

ZDM59-2

ZEM59-2

ZGM59-1

ZKM39-1

ZLMP-1

ZAK39
ZAK59
ZAKG69
ZAK74
ZAK84
ZAK99

str.33
4 815 K¢ EZS36M 5592 K& EZS36M 5592 K&
4 815 K¢ EZS36FM 5592 K¢ EZS36FM 5592 K¢
2 003 K¢ PPZS36M 2 159 K¢
2 003 K¢ PPZS36FM 2 159 K¢
4 815 K¢ EZS45M 6 989 K¢ PPZS27M 2 003 K¢
4 815 K¢& EZS45FM 6 989 K¢ PPZS27FM 2 003 K¢
2471 K¢
2471 K¢
7 695 K& ZAM39-1 14 721 K& ZAM59-2 17 154 K&
8 559 K¢ ZBM39-1 17 603 K¢& ZBM84-1 22 425 K¢
23 793 K¢ ZCM69-1 26 334 K¢ ZCM84-1 31469 K¢
18 553 K¢& ZDM69-1 19 332 K¢ ZDM84-1 21702 K¢
str.40
18 898 K¢ ZEM69-1 19 591 K¢ ZEM84-1 22 479 K¢
24 588 K¢ ZGM69-1 27 217 K¢ ZGM84-1 32 697 K¢
22 773 K& ZKM59-1 23 393 K¢ ZKM84-1 31677 K&
7 263 K& ZLM39-1 14 871 K¢ ZLM59-2 16 979 K¢
4 324 K& ZBK39 5533 K¢ ZCK39 8 818 K¢
4 669 K& ZBK59 5533 K¢ ZCK59 9 339 K¢
4 841 K¢ ZBK69 5619 K¢ ZCK69 9511 K¢E
5185 K¢ ZBK74 5706 K& ZCK74 9 856 K¢
5706 K& ZBK84 6 136 K& ZCK84 12 191 K¢
7 090 K¢ ZBK99 8 129 K¢ ZCK99 12 363 K¢



MK1-2727 2877 Ke MK1-3636 2949 K¢ MK1-5427 3 186 K&

MK2-2727 3 043 Ké MK?2-3636 3115 K¢ MK2-5427 3352 Ké
MK3-2727 4 739 K& MK3-3636 4 811 K& MK3-5427 5048 K¢
MK4-2727 5425 Ké MK4-3636 5497 K¢ MK4-5427 5734 Ké
D27-500 865 K¢ D36-500 1 037 Ké& D54-500 1904 Ké
D27-600 917 K& D36-600 1 064 K& D54-600 1988 Ké
D27-650 950 K& D36-650 1089 Ké& D54-650 2 076 K&
D27-750 1037 K& D36-750 1141 K& D54-750 2 076 K¢
DP27-550 1122 K& DP36-550 1244 K¢ DP54-550 2 421 K¢
DP27-650 952 Ké DP36-650 1298 Ké& DP54-650 2 507 K&
DP27-700 1176 K& DP36-700 1298 Ké DP54-700 2 507 K¢&
DP27-800 1209 K& DP36-800 1330 Ké& DP54-800 2 594 K¢&
ZDK39 5533 Ké ZEK39 5619 K& ZGK39 9 079 K&
ZDK59 5533 K¢ ZEK59 5619 K& ZGK59 9 339 K¢
ZDK69 5880 Ké ZEK69 5880 K¢ ZGK69 9511 K&
ZDK74 6 136 K¢ ZEK74 6 136 K¢ ZGK74 9 856 K¢é
ZDK84 6 136 K& ZEK84 6 571 K& ZGK84 12 277 K&
ZDK99 6 916 K¢& ZEK99 6 916 K¢ ZGK99 12 363 K&
ZKK39 7 263 Ké ZLK39 4 496 K&

ZKK59 8 301 K¢ ZLK59 5360 K¢

ZKK69 8 818 K¢ ZLK69 5 880 K¢

ZKK74 9 165 K¢ ZLK74 6 225 Ké

ZKK84 11 412 K& ZLK84 6 744 K¢&

ZKK99 11 758 K& ZLK99 7 263 K¢

MK1-3627 2917 K& MK1-2736 2 926 Ké MK1-5436 3221 KéE
MK2-3627 3 083 K¢ MK2-2736 3092 K& MK2-5436 3387 Ké
MK3-3627 4 779 K& MK3-2736 4 788 K& MK3-5436 5083 K¢&
MK4-3627 5465 Ké MK4-2736 5474 K¢ MK4-5436 5769 K¢
MK1-4536 3094 K¢ MK1-1927 2 835 K¢

MK2-4536 3260 Ké MK2-1927 3001 Ké

MK3-4536 4 956 K¢& MK3-1927 4 697 K&

MK4-4536 5642 K¢ MK4-1927 5383 Ké

D36-500 1037 K& D27-500 865 K¢ D54-500 1904 K¢é
D36-600 1064 Ké D27-600 917 K& D54-600 1988 Ké
D36-650 1 089 K¢& D27-650 950 K¢ D54-650 2 076 K¢
D36-750 1141 K& D27-750 1 037 Ké& D54-750 2 076 K¢&

D45-500 1520 K¢ D19-500 828 K¢



D45-600 1619 K¢ D19-600 865 K¢

D45-650 1714 K& D19-650 917 K&

D45-750 1904 K¢é D19-750 1002 Ké

DP36-550 1244 K¢ DP27-550 1122 K& DP54-550 2 421 K&
DP36-650 1298 Ké DP27-650 952 Ké DP54-650 2 507 K¢
DP36-700 1298 K¢& DP27-700 1176 K& DP54-700 2 507 K¢&
DP36-800 1330 K& DP27-800 1209 K& DP54-800 2 594 K¢&
DP45-550 1712 K& DP19-550 1020 Ké&

DP45-650 1988 Ké DP19-650 1 089 K¢

DP45-700 1988 K¢& DP19-700 1089 Ké&

DP45-800 2 162 K¢ DP19-800 1176 K&

ZAE75P 1849 K¢ ZBE75P 2 024 K¢ ZCE75P 2 197 K¢
ZAE100P 2 024 K¢& ZBE100P 2110 K& ZCE100P 2 369 K¢&
ZAE125P 2 024 K¢ ZBE125P 2 197 Ké& ZCE125P 2 369 K¢
ZAE150P 2 197 K& ZBE150P 2 369 K¢ ZCE150P 2 627 K&
ZAE200P 2 369 K¢ ZBE200P 2 627 K¢& ZCE200P 2 886 K¢
ZAE250P 2 456 K¢& ZBE250P 2715 K¢ ZCE250P 2 975 K&
ZAE300P 2715 K¢ ZBE300P 2 886 K¢ ZCE300P 3406 Ké
ZAT75P 3302 Ké ZBT75P 3786 K& ZCT75P 4 081 K¢
ZAT100P 3476 K& ZBT100P 3872 Ké ZCT100P 4 254 K&
ZAT125P 3476 Ké ZBT125P 3959 K¢ ZCT125P 4 254 K¢
ZAT150P 3649 K¢é ZBT150P 4 133 K& ZCT150P 4 513 K&
ZAT200P 3821 K¢ ZBT200P 4 390 K¢& ZCT200P 4772 K&
ZAT250P 3907 Ké ZBT250P 4 478 K& ZCT250P 4 859 K¢&
ZAT300P 4 168 K¢& ZBT300P 4 650 K¢& ZCT300P 5290 K¢
ZAD75P 4 302 K& ZBD75P 4786 K& ZCD75P 5081 Ké
ZAD100P 4 476 K& ZBD100P 4 872 K& ZCD100P 5254 K&
ZAD125P 4 476 K& ZBD125P 4 959 K¢ ZCD125P 5 254 K¢
ZAD150P 4 649 K& ZBD150P 5133 K¢ ZCD150P 5513 K¢
ZAD200P 4 821 K¢ ZBD200P 5390 K¢ ZCD200P 5772 K&
ZAD250P 4 907 K¢& ZBD250P 5478 K& ZCD250P 5859 K¢&
ZAD300P 5168 K¢ ZBD300P 5650 K¢ ZCD300P 6 290 K¢é
ZDE75P 1936 Ké ZEE75P 2 024 K¢ ZGE75P 2 282 K¢
ZDE100P 2 024 K¢ ZEE100P 2110 Ké ZGE100P 2 456 K¢&
ZDE125P 2 110 Ké ZEE125P 2 110 K& ZGE125P 2 800 K¢
ZDE150P 2 282 K¢& ZEE150P 2 369 K¢ ZGE150P 2 800 K¢

ZDE200P 2 456 K& ZEE200P 2540 K& ZGE200P 3 059 K&



ZDE250P 2 540 K& ZEE250P 2627 K¢ ZGE250P 3 147 K&

ZDE300P 2 886 K¢ ZEE300P 2975 K¢ ZGE300P 3492 K¢
ZKE75P 2282 K¢ ZKE75P 2282 K¢ ZLE75P 1676 K¢
ZKE100P 2456 K& ZKE100P 2456 K& ZLE100P 1849 K¢
ZKE125P 2 800 K¢ ZKE125P 2 800 K¢ ZLE125P 1849 K¢
ZKE150P 2 800 K& ZKE150P 2 800 K¢ ZLE150P 2024 K&
ZKE200P 3 059 K¢ ZKE200P 3 059 K¢ ZLE200P 2197 K¢
ZKE250P 3147 K& ZKE250P 3 147 K& ZLE250P 2282 K&
ZKE300P 3492 K¢ ZKE300P 3492 K¢ ZLE300P 2540 K¢
ZDT75P 3 390 K¢ ZET75P 3476 KC ZGT75P 4 168 K¢
ZDT100P 3476 K& ZET100P 3561 Ke ZGT100P 4 341 K¢
ZDT125P 3561 K¢ ZET125P 35661 K¢ ZGT125P 4 683 K¢
ZDT150P 3734 K¢ ZET150P 3821 Ke ZGT150P 4 683 K¢
ZDT200P 3 907 K¢ ZET200P 3994 K¢ ZGT200P 4 944 K¢
ZDT250P 3994 K¢ ZET250P 4081 K¢ ZGT250P 5032 K&
ZDT300P 4 341 K¢ ZET300P 4427 K& ZGT300P 5378 K¢
ZKT75P 4168 K¢ ZLT75P 3 129 K¢ ZDD75P 4 390 K¢
ZKT100P 4 341 K& ZLT100P 3302 K& ZDD100P 4476 K&
ZKT125P 4 683 K¢ ZLT125P 3302 K¢ ZDD125P 4 561 K¢
ZKT150P 4 683 K& ZLT150P 3476 K& ZDD150P 4734 KE
ZKT200P 4 944 K¢ ZLT200P 3 649 K¢ ZDD200P 4907 K¢
ZKT250P 5032 K¢ ZLT250P 3734 K& ZDD250P 4 994 K¢
ZKT300P 5378 K¢ ZLT300P 3994 K¢ ZDD300P 5341 K¢
ZED75P 4 476 K¢ ZGD75P 5168 K¢ ZKD75P 5168 K¢
ZED100P 4 561 K¢ ZGD100P 5341 K& ZKD100P 5341 K¢
ZED125P 4 561 K¢ ZGD125P 5683 K¢ ZKD125P 5683 K&
ZED150P 4 821 K¢ ZGD150P 5683 K& ZKD150P 5683 K¢
ZED200P 4 994 K¢ ZGD200P 5944 K¢ ZKD200P 5944 K¢
ZED250P 5081 K¢ ZGD250P 6 032 K& ZKD250P 6 032 K&
ZED300P 5427 K¢ ZGD300P 6 378 K& ZKD300P 6 378 K&
ZLD75P 4129 K¢

ZLD100P 4 302 K&

ZLD125P 4 302 K¢

ZLD150P 4 476 K&

ZLD200P 4 649 K¢

ZLD250P 4734 K¢

ZLD300P 4 994 K¢

VP2727 881 K¢ VP3636 1159 K& VP5427 1418 K¢



ZH2727

DH2727

846 K¢

1592 K¢

865 K¢

ZH3636

DH3636

984 K¢

2526 K&

ZH5427

DH5427

1169 K¢

2 856 K¢

VP3627

VP4536

ZH3627

ZH4536

DH5427

DH4536

1141 K&

1314 K¢

865 K¢

1191 K¢

2 856 K¢

3 666 K&

VP2736

VP1927

ZH2736

ZH1927

DH2736

DH1927

984 K¢

727 K&

865 K¢

674 K&

2 000 K¢

1459 K¢

VP5436

ZH5436

DH5436

1782 K¢

1348 K&

3583 K&

865 K¢

PK25
PK25-2
PK25-1

62 K&
10 K&
7 K¢

PK50
PK50-2
PK50-1

81 K&
15 K¢
10 K&

PK75
PK75-2
PK75-1

102 K&
18 K¢
12 K¢

PU2-1

70 K&
8 K¢

PU3
PU3-1

75 K&
7 Ke

PU4
PU4-1

81 K&
7 K¢

2727PK25

2727PK50

2727PK75

3627PK25

3627PK50

3627PK75

2727PU3

3627PU3

5427PU4

807 K¢

1050 K¢

1306 K¢

1074 K¢

1399 K¢

1741 K¢

891 K¢

1186 K&

2028 K&

3636PK25

3636PK50

3636PK75

2727PU2

5427PU2

3636PU3

2727PU4

3627PU4

1431 KE

1866 K¢

2323 K¢

794 K¢

1587 K&

1585 K¢

1012 KE

1350 K¢

5427PK25

5427PK50

5427PK75

3636PU2

3627PU2

5427PU3

3636PU4

1610 K¢

2 098 K&

2612 Ke

1410 K¢

1058 K¢

1782 K¢

1802 K¢



2736PK25 1074 K& 5436PK25 2 150 K¢& 4536PK25 1788 K&
2736PK50 1 399 K¢ 5436PK50 2 799 K¢ 4536PK50 2 334 K¢
2736PK75 1741 K& 5436PK75 3482 Ké 4536PK75 2 902 K¢
1927PK25 537 K& 6336PK25 2 408 K¢ 7236PK25 2 752 K¢
1927PK50 698 K& 6336PK50 3248 K& 7236PK50 3712 KE
1927PK75 871 K& 6336PK75 4 032 K& 7236PK75 4 608 K&
2736PU2 1 058 Ké 5436PU2 2 116 K¢ 4536PU2 1762 Ké
1927PU2 529 Ké 6336PU2 2 408 K¢ 7236PU2 2 752 K¢
2736PU3 1186 Ké 5436PU3 2 378 K¢ 4536PU3 1979 Ké
1927PU3 594 K¢ 6336PU3 2 492 K¢ 7236PU3 2 848 K¢
2736PU4 1 350 Ké 5436PU4 2701 K& 4536PU4 2 252 Ké
1927PU4 676 K& 6336PU4 2 660 K¢ 7236PU4 3040 Ké
S19-75 87 K¢ S27-75 128 K¢& S36-75 172 Ké
S19-100 121 Ké S27-100 172 K& S36-100 207 Ké
S19-150 189 Ké S27-150 259 K¢é S36-150 346 K¢
S19-200 259 Ké S27-200 346 K& S36-200 449 K¢
S19-300 433 K¢& S27-300 433 K¢ S36-300 693 K¢
S45-75 154 Ké S54-75 172 K&

S45-100 207 K& S54-100 259 Ké

S45-150 346 K¢ S54-150 433 K¢

S45-200 519 Ké S54-200 607 K&

S45-300 779 K& S54-300 865 Ké

H4-75 18 K& H4-100 24 Ké H4-150 45 Ké
H5-75 18 K& H5-100 33 Ké H5-150 52 K&
H6-75 24 K¢ H6-100 33 Ké H6-150 58 K¢
H7-75 24 K¢ H7-100 45 Ké H7-150 67 K&
H9-75 33 Ké H9-100 52 Ké H9-150 96 K¢
H11-75 45 Ké H11-100 67 K& H11-150 111 Ké
H12-75 52 K¢ H12-100 76 K& H12-150 121 Ké
H13-75 52 K¢ H13-100 87 K¢ H13-150 138 K¢&
H14-75 58 K¢ H14-100 87 K& H14-150 154 Ké
H15-75 58 K¢ H15-100 96 K¢ H15-150 154 K¢&

H18-75 67 K¢ H18-100 103 K& H18-150 189 K¢



H22-75
H23-75
H27-75

H4-200
H5-200
H6-200
H7-200
H9-200
H11-200
H12-200
H13-200
H14-200
H15-200
H18-200
H22-200
H23-200
H27-200

87 K&
96 K¢
111 K&

58 K¢

76 K¢

96 K¢
111 Ke
138 K&
154 K&
172 K&
189 K¢
207 K¢
225 K¢
259 K¢
327 K¢
346 K¢
414 K¢

H22-100
H23-100
H27-100

H4-300
H5-300
H6-300
H7-300
H9-300
H11-300
H12-300
H13-300
H14-300
H15-300
H18-300
H22-300
H23-300
H27-300

str.56

138 K&
146 K&
172 K&

96 K¢
121 K¢
146 K&
172 K¢
225 K¢
274 K¢
294 K¢
311 Ke
346 K¢
346 K¢
433 K&
519 K¢
553 K¢
656 K&

H22-150
H23-150
H27-150

240 K¢
259 K&
274 K¢

PG2727

PG3627

PG4536

PG7236

261 K¢

396 K¢

729 K¢

850 K¢

PG3636

PG2736

PG1927

661 K&

396 K¢

212 K¢

PG5427

PG5436

PG6336

517 K¢

754 K¢

800 K¢

272711
272712
272713
272714
272715

362711
362712
362713
362714
362715

542721
542722
542723
542724

243 K¢
346 K&
485 K¢
744 K&
1090 K¢

266 K¢
381 K&
639 K¢
865 K¢
1298 K¢

675 K¢
968 K&
1662 K¢
2247 K&

str.57

363611
363612
363613
363614
363615

272721
272722
272723
272724
272725

362721
362722
362723
362724

312 K¢
415 K&
727 K¢
968 K&
1557 K&

468 K¢
658 K&
1090 K¢
1524 K¢
2214 Ke

519 K¢
736 K&
1122 K&
1557 K&

542711
542712
542713
542714
542715

363621
363622
363623
363624
363625

272731
272732
272733
272734

356 K¢
519 K¢
812 K¢
1177 K¢
1745 K¢

658 K¢
881 K¢
1418 K¢
1936 K¢
3 147 K&

599 K¢
850 K¢
1314 K¢
1904 K¢



542725 3 459 K¢ 362725 2334 K& 272735 2627 K&

363631 796 K¢ 542731 841 K¢ 362731 666 K¢
363632 1037 K¢ 542732 1209 K& 362732 935 K¢
363633 1799 K¢ 542733 1955 K¢ 362733 1539 K¢
363634 2 456 K& 542734 2627 K& 362734 2145 K¢
363635 3873 K¢ 542735 3926 K& 362735 3 096 K&
273611 285 K¢ 543611 396 K¢ 453611 356 K¢
273612 381 K¢ 543612 5563 K¢ 453612 492 K¢
273613 639 K¢ 543613 897 K¢ 453613 850 K¢
273614 850 K¢ 543614 1281 KE 453614 1122 K¢
273615 1350 K¢ 543615 2005 K¢ 453615 1762 K¢
192711 207 K¢ 633611 826 K¢ 723611 922 K¢
192712 285 K¢ 633612 1172 K¢ 723612 1308 K&
192713 457 K& 633613 2030 K& 723613 2 166 K&
192714 631 K¢ 633614 2724 K¢ 723614 3072 KE
192715 918 K& 633615 4 328 K& 723615 4 876 K&
273621 553 K¢ 543621 761 K& 453621 707 K&
273622 727 K¢ 543622 1037 K& 453622 984 K¢
273623 1262 K¢ 543623 1833 K¢ 453623 1625 K¢
273624 1729 K¢ 543624 2 456 K¢ 453624 2247 K¢
273625 2735Ke 543625 3975 Ke 453625 3 459 K&
192721 415 K& 633621 826 K¢ 723621 922 K¢
192722 574 K¢ 633622 1172 K¢ 723622 1308 K¢
192723 897 K& 633623 2 030 K& 723623 2166 K&
192724 1298 K¢ 633624 2724 K¢ 723624 3072 KE
192725 1799 K¢ 633625 4 328 K¢ 723625 4 876 K¢
273631 727 K& 543631 968 K& 453631 881 K¢
273632 950 K¢ 543632 1314 K& 453632 1193 K¢
273633 1574 K¢ 543633 2214 K& 453633 1955 K¢
273634 2214 Ke 543634 2939 K¢ 453634 2627 K¢
273635 3406 K& 543635 4703 K& 453635 4 324 K¢
192731 530 K& 633631 998 K¢ 723631 1052 K¢
192732 779 K¢ 633632 1403 K& 723632 1601 K¢
192733 1177 K¢ 633633 2 340 K& 723633 2811 Ke
192734 1625 K¢ 633634 3215 KE 723634 3 893 K&
192735 2214 K& 633635 5021 K& 723635 6 059 K&



AB4715
AB4720
AB4725
AM4715
AM4720
AM4725

HB4715
HB4720
HB4725
HM4715
HM4720
HM4725

8281 K&
9 886 K¢
11 492 K&
8 920 K¢
11 180 K&
12 602 K&

22 370 K¢
23 979 K¢
25585 K¢
23 009 K¢
25270 K¢
26 694 K¢

PB4715
PB4720
PB4725
PM4715
PM4720
PM4725

0OB4715
0OB4720
0OB4725
OM4715
OMA4720
OM4725

13 120 K&
14 727 K&
16 335 K&
13 759 K&
16 021 K&
17 442 K&

36 466 K&
38 074 K¢
39 677 K&
37 104 K&
39 363 K&
40 787 K¢

BB4715
BB4720
BB4725
BM4715
BM4720
BM4725

17 964 K&
19 570 K&
21174 K&
18 603 K&
20 861 K¢
22 286 K¢

AB4815
AB4820
AB4825
AM4815
AM4820
AM4825

HB4815
HB4820
HB4825
HM4815
HM4820
HM4825

9 316 K¢
11 149 K&
12 986 K&

9994 K&
12 624 K&
14 382 K&

28 248 K¢
30 084 K¢
31920 K&
28 926 K¢
31 558 K¢
33 318 K¢

PB4815
PB4820
PB4825
PM4815
PM4820
PM4825

0OB4815
0OB4820
0B4825
OM4815
OM4820
OM4825

15 797 K&
17 635 K&
19 471 K&
16 476 K&
19 110 K&
20 866 K¢

39 921 K&
41 757 K¢
43 592 K¢
40 598 K¢
43 232 K&
44 987 K¢

BB4815
BB4820
BB4825
BM4815
BM4820
BM4825

19 341 K&
21179 K¢
23 012 K¢
20 023 K¢
22 653 K¢
24 409 K¢

D1274-02
D1574-02
D2074-02
D2574-02

GH-1270
GH-1570
GH-2070
GH-2570

5000 K¢
5460 K&
7721 Ke
9 144 K&

2179 K&
2724 K¢
3632 K¢
4 540 K¢

ZH-D1274
ZH-D1574
ZH-D2074
ZH-D2574

1730 K&
1730 K¢
1730 K&
1730 K¢

PH-1274
PH-1574
PH-2074
PH-2574

2179 Ke
2722 K&
3 560 K¢
4 540 K¢

D1584-02
D2084-02

6 191 K&
8 819 K&

ZH-D1584
ZH-D2084

1730 K&
1730 K&

PH-1584
PH-2084

3 113 KE
4 150 K¢



D2584-02 10 577 K& ZH-D2584 1730 K& PH-2584 5188 K&

GH-1580 3113 K&
GH-2080 4 150 K¢
GH-2580 5 188 K&

str.69

SNP1 1729 K¢ SNU1 2939 K& SNS1 3 113 K&
SND1 4148 K& SNEL1 4 347 K& SNEP1 13 669 K&
SNEL1F 4 347 K¢ SNEP1F 13 669 K&

str.70

SNP2 1904 K¢ SNU2 3 113 K¢ SNS2 3372 KE
SND2 4 324 K¢ SNEL2 4 505 K¢ SNEP2 13 824 K&
SNEL2F 4 505 K¢ SNEP2F 13 824 K&

str.71

ZAK19 2939 K& D27-650 950 K¢ DP27-550 1122 K&
ZAK39 4 324 K¢ D27-750 1037 K& DP27-650 952 K¢
ZAK74 5185 K¢ DP27-700 1176 K&
ZAK84 5706 K¢ DP27-800 1209 K¢
ZAK99 7 090 K¢
VP2727 881 K¢

ZBK19
ZBK39
ZBK84
ZBK99

VP3636

4 583 K¢
5533 K¢
6 136 K&
8 129 K&

1159 K¢

D36-650
D36-750

1089 K¢
1141 K¢

DP36-550
DP36-650
DP36-700
DP36-800

1244 K¢
1298 K¢
1298 K¢
1330 K¢

ZAET75

ZAE100
ZAE125
ZAE150
ZAE200
ZAE250

1729 K¢
1904 K¢
1904 K¢
2076 K&
2247 Ke
2334 Ke

ZATT75

ZAT100
ZAT125
ZAT150
ZAT200
ZAT250

3179 K&
3 353 K&
3 353 K¢
3528 K&
3701 KE
3786 K&

ZAD75

ZAD100
ZAD125
ZAD150
ZAD200
ZAD250

4179 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 528 K¢
4701 K¢
4786 K¢



ZAE300 2594 K& ZAT300 4 045 K¢ ZAD300 5 045 K¢

str.74

ZBE75 1904 K¢ ZBT75 3 665 K& ZBD75 4 665 K¢
ZBE100 1988 K¢ ZBT100 3751 Ke ZBD100 4751 K¢
ZBE125 2076 K& ZBT125 3 838 K& ZBD125 4 838 K¢
ZBE150 2247 Ke ZBT150 4 013 K¢ ZBD150 5013 K&
ZBE200 2507 K& ZBT200 4 269 K¢ ZBD200 5269 K&
ZBE250 2594 K& ZBT250 4 357 K¢ ZBD250 5357 K&
ZBE300 2766 K& ZBT300 4 529 K¢ ZBD300 5529 K&

str.75

EZS27M 4 815 K¢ PPZS27M 2 003 K¢
EZS27FM 4 815 K¢ PPZS27FM 2003 K&

str.76

EZS36M 5592 K& PPZS36M 2159 K¢
EZS36FM 5592 K& PPZS36FM 2 159 K&

str.79

PS1-1 30 758 K¢ PS1-2 27 367 K& PS1-3 24 739 K¢
PS1-1M 31570 K& PS1-2M 28 183 K¢ PS1-3M 25551 K&
PS2-1 36 360 K¢ PS2-2 35270 K&
PS2-1M 37 651 K¢& PS2-2M 36 563 K¢&
PS2-3 33 194 K¢ PS2-6 43 258 K¢ PS2-5 27 387 K¢
PS2-3M 34 486 K¢ PS2-6M 44 551 K¢ PS2-5M 28 677 K&
PS3-1 56 590 K¢ PS3-2 45 624 K&
PS3-1M 57 697 K¢ PS3-2M 46 737 K&
PS1K 17 272 K& ZH-D1574 1730 Ké D27-600 917 K&
PS1MK 18 082 K& PH-1574 2722 Ké

GH-1570 2 724 K&
DP27-500 950 K¢ VPA2727 881 K¢

str.84



PS2K
PS2MK

ZH-D2574
PH-2574
GH-2570

21990 K¢
23 282 K¢

1730 Ké
4 540 K¢
4 540 K¢

PS3K
PS3MK

D27-600

VPA2727

36 392 K&
37 504 K&

917 K¢

881 K¢

ZH-D2074
PH-2074
GH-2070

DP27-500

1730 K¢
3560 K&
3632 Ke

950 K¢

ZAE75

ZAE100
ZAE125
ZAE150
ZAE200
ZAE250
ZAE300

EZS27M
EZS27FM

1729 K¢
1904 K¢
1904 K¢
2076 K&
2247 K¢
2334 K&
2594 K¢

4 815 K¢
4 815 K¢

ZAT75

ZAT100
ZAT125
ZAT150
ZAT200
ZAT250
ZAT300

PPZS27M
PPZS27FM

3179 K¢
3 353 K&
3 353 K¢
3528 K&
3701 K¢
3786 K&
4 045 K¢

2003 K&
2003 K&

ZAD75

ZAD100
ZAD125
ZAD150
ZAD200
ZAD250
ZAD300

4179 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 528 K¢
4701 K¢
4786 K¢
5045 K¢

ZAE75

ZAE100
ZAE125
ZAE150
ZAE200
ZAE250
ZAE300

EZS27M
EZS27FM

1729 K¢
1904 K¢
1904 K¢
2076 K¢
2247 K&
2334 K&
2594 K&

4 815 K¢
4 815 K¢

ZATT75

ZAT100
ZAT125
ZAT150
ZAT200
ZAT250
ZAT300

PPZS27M
PPZS27FM

3179 K&
3353 Ke
3 353 K&
3528 K&
3701 Ke
3 786 K¢
4 045 K¢

2 003 K&
2 003 K¢

ZAD75

ZAD100
ZAD125
ZAD150
ZAD200
ZAD250
ZAD300

4179 K&
4 353 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 528 K¢
4701 K¢
4786 K¢
5045 K&

PPS-5
PPS-5M

PPS-5
PPS-5M

28 844 K¢
28 465 K&

28 844 K¢
28 465 K¢

PPS-3
PPS-3M

PPS-6
PPS-6M

22 964 K¢
22 589 K¢

35 069 K&
34 690 K&

PPS-4
PPS-4M

18 988 K¢
18 438 K&

MPS1-715
MPS1-720

13 242 K&
14 989 K&

MPS2-715
MPS2-720

18 082 K&
19 829 K&

MPS4-715
MPS4-720

10 457 K&
12 202 K&



MPS1-715M
MPS1-720M

MPS1-815
MPS1-820
MPS1-815M
MPS1-820M

MPS5-715
MPS5-720
MPS5-715M
MPS5-720M

MPS5-815
MPS5-820
MPS5-815M
MPS5-820M

13 879 K&
16 281 K&

14 275 K&
16 250 K&
14 956 K&
17 726 K&

15301 K&
17 045 K&
15 939 K&
18 334 K¢

16 335 K¢
18 307 K&
17 014 K&
19 782 K&

MPS2-715M
MPS2-720M

MPS2-815
MPS2-820
MPS2-815M
MPS2-820M

18 722 K&
21121 K¢

19 116 K&
21 092 K¢
19 798 K&
22 567 K¢

MPS4-715M
MPS4-720M

MPS4-815
MPS4-820
MPS4-815M
MPS4-820M

11 098 K&
13 494 K&

11 492 K&
13 466 K&
12 173 K&
14 941 K&

D1274-02
D1574-02
D2074-02
D2574-02

PH-1274
PH-1574
PH-2074
PH-2574

5000 K&
5460 K¢
7721 Ke
9 144 K¢

2179 Ke
2722 Ke
3 560 K¢
4 540 K¢

D1274-01
D1574-01
D2074-01
D2574-01

GH-1270
GH-1570
GH-2070
GH-2570

3 856 K&
4 821 K¢
6 426 K&
8 032 K¢

2179 K¢
2724 K&
3632 K¢
4 540 K&

ZH-D1274
ZH-D1574
ZH-D2074
ZH-D2574

1730 K&
1730 K¢
1730 K&
1730 K¢

D1584-02

D2084-02

D2584-02

ZH-D1274

PH-1274

GH-1270

6 191 K&

8 819 K¢

10 577 K&

1730 Ke

2179 K&

2179 K&

D1584-01
D2084-01
D2584-01

PH-1584
PH-2084
PH-2584

5512 K¢
7 346 K&
9 183 K&

3113 K&
4 150 K¢
5188 K&

ZH-D1584
ZH-D2084
ZH-D2584

GH-1580
GH-2080
GH-2580

1730 K¢
1730 K¢
1730 K¢

3113 K&
4 150 K¢
5188 K&

SNP1

SNS1

1729 K¢

3113 Ke

SNK1

SNSK1

1988 K&

3372 Ke

SNKM1

SNSKM1

2857 K&

3 808 K&



SNP2

SNS2

1904 K¢

3372 Ke

SNK2

SNSK2

2161 K&

3631 Ke

SNKM2

SNSKM2

3027 K&

3982 Ke

Svi12
SV15
SV20
Sv25

693 K¢
812 K¢
950 K¢
1122 K¢

KP100
KP125

519 K¢
553 K¢

ZAK19

ZAK39

2939 K¢

4 324 K¢

Sv12
SV15
SV20
Sv25

PPS-2K

693 K&
812 K¢
950 K&
1122 K¢

12 006 K&

KP100
KP125
KP160
KP200

PPS-4K

519 K&
5563 K¢
881 K¢
1037 K&

15 951 K&

ZBK19

ZBK39

4 583 K¢

5533 K&

ZAET75P

ZAE100P
ZAE125P
ZAE150P
ZAE200P
ZAE250P
ZAE300P

1849 K¢
2024 K&
2024 K¢
2197 K&
2 369 K&
2 456 K&
2715Ke

ZAT75P

ZAT100P
ZAT125P
ZAT150P
ZAT200P
ZAT250P
ZAT300P

3302 K¢
3476 K&
3476 K¢
3 649 K&
3821 K¢E
3907 K&
4 168 K&

ZAD75P

ZAD100P
ZAD125P
ZAD150P
ZAD200P
ZAD250P
ZAD300P

4 302 K¢
4476 K&
4 476 K¢
4 649 K¢
4 821 K¢
4907 K¢
5 168 K¢

ZBE75P

ZBE100P
ZBE125P
ZBE150P
ZBE200P
ZBE250P
ZBE300P

ZAE75P

ZAE100P
ZAE125P
ZAE150P

2024 K&
2110 K&
2197 K&
2 369 K&
2627 K&
2715 Ke
2 886 K¢

1849 K¢
2024 K&
2024 K&
2197 K&

ZBT75P

ZBT100P
ZBT125P
ZBT150P
ZBT200P
ZBT250P
ZBT300P

ZATT75P

ZAT100P
ZAT125P
ZAT150P

3 786 K¢
3872 KE
3 959 K¢
4 133 K¢
4 390 K¢
4478 K&
4 650 K¢

3302 K¢
3476 K&
3476 K&
3649 K&

ZBD75P

ZBD100P
ZBD125P
ZBD150P
ZBD200P
ZBD250P
ZBD300P

ZAD75P

ZAD100P
ZAD125P
ZAD150P

4786 K¢
4 872 K¢
4 959 K¢
5133 K&
5390 K¢
5478 K&
5 650 K¢

4302 K¢
4476 K¢
4 476 K¢
4 649 K¢



ZAE200P
ZAE250P
ZAE300P

2 369 K¢
2456 K&
2715Ke

ZAT200P
ZAT250P
ZAT300P

3821 Ke
3907 K&
4 168 K¢

ZAD200P
ZAD250P
ZAD300P

4 821 K¢
4907 K¢
5168 K&

D27-500

865 K¢

VP2727

881 K¢

20NS3
20NS4
20NS5
20NS6

8NV1

3 500 K&
3 869 K¢
4 312 K¢
4 532 K¢

311 K¢

8ALNR12
8ALNR15
8ALNR20
8ALNR25

3262 K&
4 039 K¢
4 505 K¢
6 289 K¢

8ALNRPN12
8ALNRPN15
8ALNRPN20
8ALNRPN25

6 525 K&
7 301 K¢
7 923 K&
9 008 K¢

20NS3
20NS4
20NS5
20NS6

8NV1

3 500 K¢
3 869 K&
4 312 K¢
4 532 K¢

311 K¢

8ALNR12
8ALNR15
8ALNR20
8ALNR25

3262 Ke
4 039 K¢
4 505 K¢
6 289 K&

8ALNRPN12
8ALNRPN15
8ALNRPN20
8ALNRPN25

6 525 K¢
7 301 K&
7 923 K¢
9 008 K&

8NPP12
8NPP12H

8NPO12-1
8NPO12-2

993 K&
607 K&

1067 K¢
1152 K¢

8NP12

840 K¢

8NPR12

613 K&

8NPP10
8NPP15
8NPP10H
8NPP15H

8NPO10-1
8NPO15-1

869 K&
1057 K¢
559 K¢
620 K¢

1018 K¢
1101 K¢

8NP10
8NP15

745 K¢
1088 K¢

8NPR10
8NPR15

559 K¢
653 K¢

EN12

7613 K&

EN22

8 544 K¢

EN32

11 028 K&



EN12F 7 613 K& EN22F 8 544 K¢ EN32F 11 028 K&
EN12P 8 544 K& EN22P 9631 K& EN32P 11 962 K&
EN12FP 8 544 K& EN22FP 9631 K& EN32FP 11 962 K&

str.112

EN13 8 389 K& EN11 6 680 K& EN23 9477 K&
EN13P 9 320 K& EN11F 6 680 K& EN23F 9477 K&

EN11P 7613 K& EN23P 10 563 K&

EN11FP 7613 K& EN23FP 10 563 K&
EN21 8 233 K& EN31 10 563 K& EN33 11 494 K&
EN21F 8 233 K& EN31F 10 563 K& EN33F 11 494 K&
EN21P 9 320 K& EN31P 11 649 K& EN33P 12 428 K&
EN21FP 9 320 K& EN31FP 11 649 K& EN33FP 12 428 K&

str.113

SLIMp30 9581 K& EKU5 530 K¢
SLIMp30B 9730 K&
SLIMpS58 10 563 K&
SLIMp58B 10 719 K&

str.114

SLIMp30 9581 K&
SLIMp30B 9 730 K&
SLIMp58 10 563 K&
SLIMp58B 10 719 K&

str.117

20SR5P 2 800 K& 20SK5 6 043 K& 20SR6 14 299 K&
20SR5P2 3 685 K¢ 20SR5 11 646 K&

8NPP10 869 K¢

8NPP10H 559 K¢

str.118

20SR5P 2 800 K& 20SK5 6 043 K& 20SR6 14 299 K&
20SR5P2 3 685 K& 20SR5 11 646 K&

8NPP15 1057 K&

8NPP15H 620 K&

str.119



8NPO10-1
8NPO10-2

EN21
EN21F
EN21P
EN21FP

1018 K¢
1101 K¢

8 233 K&
8 233 K¢
9 320 K&
9 320 K&

20VPSR5

EN31
EN31F
EN31P
EN31FP

469 K¢

10 563 K&
10 563 K&
11 649 K&
11 649 K&

EN11 6 680 K&
EN11F 6 680 K&
EN11P 7 613 K&
EN11FP 7 613 K&

8NPO15-1
8NPO15-2

EN23
EN23F
EN23P
EN23FP

1101 K¢
1188 K¢

9477 K&
9477 K&
10 563 K&
10 563 K&

20VPSR6

EN33
EN33F
EN33P
EN33FP

str.120

620 K&

11 494 K&
11 494 K&
12 428 K&
12 428 K&

EN13 8 389 K&
EN13F 8 389 K&
EN13P 9 320 K&
EN13FP 9 320 K&

SLIMp30
SLIMp30B

9581 K&
9730 K&

EKU2

str.121

530 K&

SLIMp58
SLIMp58B

10 563 K&
10 719 K&

str.122

SR1S
SR3S

9 339 K¢
10 200 K&

SR1zZ
SR3Z

str.123

8 992 K¢
9 856 K&

NPP0880 1816 K¢
NPP1580 2076 K&
NPP2080 2421 Ke

SR1
SR3

NPP0880
NPP1580
NPP2080

9 339 K¢
10 200 K&

1816 K¢
2076 K&
2421 Ke

SR1S
SR3S

str.124

9 339 K¢
10 200 K&

SR1zZ 8992 K¢
SR3z 9 856 K&

str.125



20ERY1 3317 Ke 20ERY2 4312 K¢ 20ERY3 1216 K¢

20ERY4 1382 Ké 20ERY5 1548 K¢& 20ERY6 1105 Ké

20ERY7 1658 K& 20ERYS8 2 764 K¢ 20ERY9 1105 Ké

20NPOG6GE 369 K& 20ERY10 1105 Ké& 20NPP6E 295 K¢

20ERY52 664 K& 20YV4 221 Ké

456200 33 K& 456201 33 Ké 456202 33 K&

456204 58 K¢ 456205 58 K¢ 456206 58 K¢

456230 76 K& 456231 76 K& 456232 76 K&

456240 87 K¢ 456241 87 K¢ 456242 87 K¢

456208 143 K& 456209 143 K& 456210 143 K&

456212 274 Ké 456213 274 Ké 456214 274 K&

456216 607 K& 456217 607 K& 456218 607 K&

456203 33 K& 456221 33 K¢

456207 58 K¢ 456222 58 K¢

456233 76 K& 456234 76 K&

456243 87 K¢ 456244 87 K¢

456211 143 K& 456223 143 K&

456215 274 Ké 456224 274 K¢

456219 607 K& 456225 607 K&

YD1 77 K& YJ1 131 Ké YB1 77 K&

YD2 77 K& YJ2 141 K& YB2 77 K&

YR1 77 K& YBAl1 77 K& YAl 77 K&

YR2 77 K& YBA2 77 K& YA2 77 K&

YR3 77 K& YBA3 77 K& YA3 77 K&

YR4 77 K& YBA4 77 K&

YG1 141 Ké YE1 77 K& YC1 77 K&
YC2 77 K&

YV1 234 Ké YV3L 189 Ké YC3 77 K&

YV2 141 Ké YV3P 189 K¢ YC4 77 K&
YC5 77 K&

YX1 207 K& YPL1 234 Ké YL1 234 Ké

YX2 234 K¢



20ERGO2N
20ERGO5N

20ERGO20N
20ERGO23N

20ERGO1
20ERGO2
20ERGO3
20ERGO4
20ERGO5
20ERGO6

20ERGO19
20ERGO20
20ERGO21
20ERGO22
20ERGO23
20ERGO24

234 Ké YH1 305 Ké YSM1 1166 Ké
2 019 K¢ YK1 305 Ké YM1 433 K¢
3729 K&
4 815 K& YALK1 761 Ké YQ1 346 Ké
234 Ké 8YF1 232 Ké
29 851 K¢& 20ERGOS8N 48 350 K& 20ERGO14N 77 392 K&
29 851 K¢ 20ERGO11N 48 350 K¢ 20ERGO17N 77 392 K¢
60 807 K¢&
60 807 K¢&
17 690 K& 20ERGO7 35379 Ké& 20ERGO13 64 124 K¢&
19 901 K¢& 20ERGO8 37 739 K¢ 20ERGO14 66 335 K¢
21 560 K¢& 20ERGO9 41 276 K& 20ERGO15 69 653 K¢&
17 690 K¢& 20ERGO10 35 379 K¢ 20ERGO16 64 124 K&
19 901 K& 20ERGO11 37 739 K¢ 20ERGO17 66 335 K¢&
21 560 K¢ 20ERGO12 41 276 K& 20ERGO18 69 653 K¢
47 540 K¢&
49 751 K&
51 963 K¢
47 540 K¢
49 751 K&
51 963 K¢

str.135

20NS10E
20NS11E
20NS12E

8NV1

6 080 K& 8ALNR15 4 039 K¢ 8ALNRPN15 7 301 K&

6 635 K& 8ALNR20 4 505 K¢ 8ALNRPN20 7 923 K&

7 186 K& 8ALNR25 6 289 K¢ 8ALNRPN25 9 008 K&
311 K¢

str.136

ZA39-2ERGO
ZA39-3ERGO
ZA39-4ERGO

8 403 K& 20NS7E 6 856 K& 8ALNR15 4 039 K¢
10 024 K& 20NS8E 7 298 K& 8ALNR20 4 505 K¢
9877 K& 20NS9E 7 739 K& 8ALNR25 6 289 K&



8ALNRPN15 7 301 K& 8NV1 311 K¢
8ALNRPN20 7 923 K&
8ALNRPN25 9008 K&

str.137

8NPP15
8NPP15H

8NP10

8NPO15-1
8NPO15-2

1057 K&
620 K¢

745 K¢

1101 K¢
1188 K&

8NPP10
8NPP10H

8NPR15

8NPO10-1
8NPO10-2

869 K¢
559 K¢

653 K¢

1018 K&
1101 K&

8NP15

8NPR10

20ERY1

1088 K¢

559 K¢

3317 K¢

8NPP10
8NPP15
8NPP10H
8NPP15H

8NPO10-1
8NPO15-1

869 K¢
10567 K¢
559 K¢
620 K¢

1018 K¢
1101 K&

8NP10
8NP15

8NPO10-2
8NPO15-2

745 K¢
1088 K¢

1101 K&
1188 K&

8NPR10
8NPR15

20ERY1
20ERY2

559 K¢
653 K¢

3317 K&
4 312 K¢

EN13
EN13P
EN13F
EN13FP

EN21
EN21P
EN21F
EN21FP

8 389 K&
9 320 K&
8 389 K&
9 320 K¢

8 233 K¢
9 320 K&
8 233 K¢
9 320 K&

EN11
EN11P
EN11F
EN11FP

EN33
EN33P
EN33F
EN33FP

6 680 K&
7613 K&
6 680 K&
7 613 K&

11 494 K&
12 428 K&
11 494 K&
12 428 K&

EN23
EN23F
EN23P
EN23FP

EN31
EN31P
EN31F
EN31FP

9477 K&
9477 K&
10 563 K&
10 563 K¢

10 563 K¢
11 649 K&
10 563 K¢
11 649 K&

EN11
EN11P
EN11F
EN11FP

EN23
EN23P
EN23F
EN23FP

6 680 K&
7 613 K&
6 680 K&
7 613 K&

9477 K&
10 563 K&
9477 K&
10 563 K&

EN13
EN13P
EN13F
EN13FP

EN31
EN31P
EN31F
EN31FP

8 389 K&
9 320 K¢
8 389 K&
9 320 K¢

10 563 K&
11 649 K&
10 563 K&
11 649 K&

EN21
EN21P
EN21F
EN21FP

EN33
EN33P
EN33F
EN33FP

8 233 K&
9 320 K¢
8 233 K&
9 320 K&

11 494 K&
12 428 K&
11 494 K&
12 428 K&



str.141

SLIMp30 9581 K¢ EKUS 530 K&
SLIMp30B 9 730 K&
SLIMp58 10 563 K&
SLIMp58B 10 719 K&

str.142

SLIMp30 9581 K& EKUS 530 K&
SLIMp30B 9 730 K&
SLIMp58 10 563 K&
SLIMp58B 10 719 K&

str.143

20MRERGO1 9 951 K¢ 20MRERGO1M 995 K¢ 8NPO10-1 1018 K&
8NPO10-2 1101 K¢

8NP10 745 K¢

8NPP10 869 K¢

8NPP10H 559 K¢

str.144

20MRERGO2 10 503 K& 20MRERGO3 13 267 K& 20PSERGO1 13 267 K&
20PSERGO2 13 267 K&

20MRERGOZ2F 2433 K¢ 20MRERGOSF 3317 K&

20PERGO 1990 K¢ 20RERGO 7 370 K&

str.148

EN11 6 680 K& EN21 8 233 K¢ EN31 10 563 K&
EN12 7613 K& EN22 8 544 K& EN32 11 028 K&
EN13 8 389 K¢ EN23 9477 K& EN33 11 494 K&
EN11F 6 680 K& EN21F 8 233 K& EN31F 10 563 K&
EN12F 7 613 K& EN22F 8 544 K¢ EN32F 11 028 K&
EN13F 8 389 K& EN23F 9477 K& EN33F 11 494 K&
EN11P 7 613 K& EN21P 9 320 K¢ EN31P 11 649 K&
EN12P 8 544 K& EN22P 9631 K& EN32P 11 962 K&
EN13P 9 320 K& EN23P 10 563 K¢& EN33P 12 428 K&
EN11FP 7613 K& EN21FP 9 320 K& EN31FP 11 649 K&
EN12FP 8 544 K¢ EN22FP 9631 K& EN32FP 11 962 K&
EN13FP 9 320 K& EN23FP 10 563 K& EN33FP 12 428 K&

EK136 8 544 K& EK236 10 563 K& EKU1 530 K&



EK136F

8 544 K&

EK236F 10 563 K&

str.149

EKU2
EKU3

530 K¢
740 K¢

EKU4

498 K¢

EKU2 530 K¢

str.150

PP250
PP250F

PP400USB
PP400FUSB

1694 K¢
1694 K¢

3 500 K&
3 500 K&

PP400 2471 Ke
PP400F 2471 Ke

PP700
PP700F

3 650 K&
3 650 K&

SLIMp58
SLIMp30

SLIMp58B
SLIMp30B

10 563 K&

9581 K&

10 719 K&

9730 K&

str.151

EKU5 530 K¢

EKU2

530 K¢

str.152

SLIMp17 5902 Ké EKU6 280 K¢ EKU8 761 K&

SLIMpl17B 6 059 K¢é

EKU7 358 K¢

20DSMT 42 012 K¢ 20DSMTCZzZ 51 595 K¢ 20DSMTK1 51 596 K¢
20DSMTEU 51 595 K¢

20DSMTEC 70 000 K¢ 20DSMTRFID 80 000 K¢&

20DST 39 000 K¢ 20DSTCZ 45 000 K¢ 20DSTK1 45 000 K¢
20DSTEU 45 000 K¢

20DSTEC 55 000 K¢ 20DSTRFID 60 000 K¢&

BNS 22 112 K& BNSK1 37 000 K¢ BNSK2 37 000 K¢

BNS-2 30 450 K¢é BNSK1-2 47 250 K& BNSK2-2 47 250 K¢

BNSF 22 112 K& BNSFK1 37 000 K¢ BNSFK2 37 000 K¢

BNSF-2 30 450 K¢é BNSFK1-2 47 250 K& BNSFK2-2 47 250 K¢



BNSEC
BNSEC-2
BNSFEC
BNSFEC-2

BNSCZ
BNSFCZ
BNSEU
BNSFEU
BNSCZz-2
BNSFCZ-2
BNSEU-2
BNSFEU-2

SBNS
SBNS-2
SBNSF
SBNSF-2

SBNSEC
SBNSEC-2
SBNSFEC
SBNSFEC-2

SBNSCZ
SBNSFCZzZ
SBNSEU
SBNSFEU
SBNSCZ-2
SBNSFCZ-2
SBNSEU-2
SBNSFEU-2

NSK2
NSK2F
NSK2S
NSK2SF

55 000 K¢
63 000 K&
55 000 K¢
63 000 K&

29409
29409
29409
29409
36750
36750
36750
36750

20 000 K&
26 250 K¢
20 000 K&
26 250 K¢

50 000 K¢
57 750 K&
50 000 K¢
57 750 K&

25000 K&
25000 K&
25000 K&
25000 K&
31 500 K¢
31 500 K¢
31 500 K¢
31 500 K¢

25000 K¢
25000 K&
33 000 K¢
33 000 K¢

BNSRF
BNSRF-2
BNSFRF
BNSFRF-2

SBNSK1
SBNSK1-2
SBNSFK1
SBNSFK1-2

SBNSRF
SBNSRF-2
SBNSFRF
SBNSFRF-2

25SK2-001P

60 000 K&
68 250 K&
60 000 K&
68 250 K&

35 000 K&
42 000 K¢
35 000 K&
42 000 K¢

60 000 K&
68 250 K&
60 000 K&
68 250 K&

1 000 K¢

SBNSK2
SBNSK2-2
SBNSFK2
SBNSFK2-2

35 000 K&
42 000 K¢
35 000 K&
42 000 K¢

NCUNI

236 K¢

str.167

NCISO30
NCISO40
NCISO50

124 K¢
130 K¢
148 K¢

str.168
NCHSK32 130 K&
NCHSK40 142 K&
NCHSK50 155 K¢

NCVDI30
NCVDI40
NCVDI50

148 K&
155 K¢
167 K&



NCHSKG63 173 K&

NCHSK80 197 Ké

NCHSK100 207 Ké
NCABS25 298 K¢ NCCAPTO3 298 K¢
NCABS32 298 K¢ NCCAPTO4 298 K¢
NCABS40 298 K¢ NCCAPTO5 298 K¢
NCABS50 298 Ké NCCAPTO6 298 K¢
NCABS63 298 K¢ NCCAPTOS8 298 K¢
NCW36UNI 738 K¢
NCW54UNI 967 Ké

str.170

NCW36ER16 781 K& NCW36ER25 781 K& NCW36ER32 781 K&
NCW54ER16 1010 K¢ NCW54ER25 1010 K¢ NCW54ER32 1010 K¢
NCW36ER40 781 K&
NCW54ER40 1010 K¢

str.171

NCW36TR1 745 Ke
NCW54TR1 974 K&

str.172

NCW36TR2 781 K& NCW36TR3 781 K& NCW36TR4 781 K&
NCW54TR2 1010 K¢ NCW54TR3 1010 K& NCW54TR4 1010 K¢
NCW36TR5 781 K¢ NCW36TR6 781 K¢
NCW54TR5 1010 K¢ NCW54TR6 1010 K&

str.173

NCW36TH1 813 K¢

NCW36TH2 813 K¢ NCW36TH3 813 K¢
NCW36DR1 425 K¢ NCW36VAl 228 K¢&
NCW54DR1 552 Ké NCW54VA1l 296 Ké

NCW36DR2 468 K& NCW36VA2 261 K&



NCW54DR2 595 K¢ NCW54VA2 330 K¢

NCW36DR3 468 K& NCW36VA3 296 K&
NCW54DR3 595 K¢
NCW36DR4 468 K& NCW36ST 52 K¢
NCW54DR4 595 K¢ NCW54ST 86 K&
NCW36DRS5 468 K&
NCW54DR5 595 K¢
NCW36DR6 468 K¢
NCW54DR6 595 K¢
NCW36DR7 468 K¢
NCW54DR7 595 K¢
NCW36DR8 468 K¢
NCW54DR8 595 K¢
NCW36DR9 468 K¢
NCW54DR9 595 K¢
NCW36DR10 468 K¢
NCW54DR10 595 K¢
NCW36DR11 468 K¢
NCWS54DR11 595 K¢
NCW36DR12 468 K¢
NCW36DR13 468 K&
NCW36DR14 468 K¢

str.175

NCNRZ3627 1174 K¢
NCNRZ5427 1531 K¢
NCNRZ3636 1294 K¢

str.177

NCSK3627-1 28 432 K¢ NCSR3627-1 32 581 K¢ NCSK3627-6 34 556 K&
NCSK3627-2 36 765 K¢ NCSR3627-2 40 914 K& NCSK3627-7 43 930 K&
NCSK3627-3 34 368 K¢ NCSR3627-3 38 517 K& NCSK3627-8 41 234 K&
NCSK3627-4 39 498 K¢ NCSR3627-4 43 647 K& NCSK3627-9 47 005 K&
NCSK3627-5 34 620 K¢ NCSR3627-5 38 769 K¢ NCSK3627-10 40 744 K¢

NCSR3627-6 38 705 K¢
NCSR3627-7 48 079 K&
NCSR3627-8 45 383 K&
NCSR3627-9 51 154 K&
NCSR3627-10 44 893 K&

str.178

NCSK5427-1 29 468 K¢ NCSR5427-1 35176 K& NCSK5427-6 37 386 K&
NCSK5427-2 49 779 K& NCSR5427-2 55 487 K& NCSK5427-7 57 697 K&



NCSK5427-3 41 933 K& NCSR5427-3 47 641 K& NCSK5427-8 49 851 K¢
NCSK5427-4 56 440 K¢ NCSR5427-4 62 148 K& NCSK5427-9 64 358 K¢
NCSK5427-5 42 462 K& NCSR5427-5 48 170 K& NCSK5427-10 50 380 K&

NCSR5427-6 43 094 K&
NCSR5427-7 63 405 K&
NCSR5427-8 55 559 K¢
NCSR5427-9 70 066 K¢
NCSR5427-10 56 088 K¢

str.179

NCSK3627-11 36 877 K¢ NCSR3627-11 41 026 K&
NCSK3627-12 51 188 K¢ NCSR3627-12 55 337 K¢
NCSK5427-11 45 786 K¢ NCSR5427-11 51494 K¢
NCSK5427-12 59 073 K¢ NCSR5427-12 64 781 K¢&

str.181

NCSR3627K 23 862 K¢ NCP3627 760 K& NCSOSR3627 2014 K&

NCNN36 1090 K¢ NCNR3627 1174 K& NCNRZ3627 1174 K&

str.182

NCSK3627K 19 713 K& NCSR5427K 29 052 K¢ NCSK5427K 23 344 K¢
NCP3627 760 K& NCP5427 1122 K¢
NCSOSK3627 2014 K& NCSOSR5427 3 085 K¢
NCNN36 1090 K¢ NCNN54 1149 K¢
NCNR3627 1174 K¢ NCNR5427 1531 KE
NCNRZ3627 1174 K¢ NCNRZz5427 1531 Ke

str.183

ZDET75 1816 K¢ ZDT75 3267 K& ZDD75 4 267 K&
ZDE100 1904 K¢ ZDT100 3 353 K& ZDD100 4 353 K¢
ZDE125 1988 K¢ ZDT125 3439 K& ZDD125 4 439 K¢

ZDE150 2162 K& ZDT150 3613 K& ZDD150 4 613 K¢



ZDE200
ZDE250
ZDE300

VSDK
VSD1
VSD2

2334 K&
2421 Ke
2766 K&

60 577 K&
65 238 K¢
69 587 K¢

ZDT200
ZDT250
ZDT300

VSDR

3786 K&
3872 K¢
4 218 K¢

933 K¢

ZDD200
ZDD250
ZDD300

VSDN

4786 K¢
4 872 K¢
5218 K&

620 K¢

ZCE75

ZCE100
ZCE125
ZCE150
ZCE200
ZCE250
ZCE300

VSDK-2
VSD1-2
VSD2-2

2076 K&
2247 K¢
2247 K&
2507 K¢
2766 K&
2 854 K¢
3 286 K¢

45 000 K&
48 720 K&
50 598 K¢

ZCT75

ZCT100
ZCT125
ZCT150
ZCT200
ZCT250
ZCT300

VSDR

3 959 K&
4 133 K¢
4 133 K&
4 390 K¢
4 650 K&
4737 KE
5167 K&

933 K&

ZCD75

ZCD100
ZCD125
ZCD150
ZCD200
ZCD250
ZCD300

VSDN

4 959 K¢
5133 K¢
5133 K&
5390 K¢
5 650 K&
5737 K¢
6 167 K&

620 K&

ZDS2
ZBS2

ZDE75

ZDE100
ZDE125
ZDE150
ZDE200
ZDE250
ZDE300

NCNRZ3627

15 736 K&
16 774 K&

1816 K¢
1904 K¢
1988 K¢
2162 K&
2334 K&
2421 Ke
2766 K&

1174 K¢

ZDS3
ZBS3

ZDT75

ZDT100
ZDT125
ZDT150
ZDT200
ZDT250
ZDT300

SOZDS

16 081 K&
16 774 K&

3267 K&
3 353 K&
3439 K¢
3613 K&
3 786 K¢
3872 KE
4 218 K¢

2222 K¢

ZDD75

ZDD100
ZDD125
ZDD150
ZDD200
ZDD250
ZDD300

4 267 K¢
4 353 K¢
4 439 K¢
4 613 K¢
4786 K¢
4 872 K¢
5218 K&

ZDS2K
ZBS2K

ZCET75

ZCE100
ZCE125
ZCE150
ZCE200

11 931 K&
12 794 K&

2076 K&
2247 Ke
2247 K&
2507 K&
2766 K&

ZDS3K
ZBS3K

ZCT75

ZCT100
ZCT125
ZCT150
ZCT200

10 461 K&
10 895 K&

3 959 K&
4 133 K&
4 133 K¢
4 390 K¢
4 650 K¢

ZCD75

ZCD100
ZCD125
ZCD150
ZCD200

4 959 K¢
5133 K¢
5133 K&
5390 K¢
5650 K&



ZCE250 2 854 K& ZCT250 4737 KE ZCD250 5737 K&
ZCE300 3286 K& ZCT300 5167 K& ZCD300 6 167 K&

NCNRZ3636 1294 K¢ SOZBS 2 550 K¢

str.187

NCV3627-1 17 101 K& NCV3636-1 21 026 K¢&
NCV3627-2 22 309 K¢ NCV3636-2 27 276 K¢
NCV3627-3 20 811 K¢& NCV3636-3 25478 K&
NCV3627-4 24 017 K& NCV3636-4 29 326 K¢
NCV3627-5 20 968 K¢& NCV3636-5 25 667 K&
NCV3627K 13 747 K& NCV3636K 17 553 Ké
NCNR3627 1174 K& NCNN36 1090 Ké&
NCSS3627-1 7 267 K& NCSS3627-6 7 065 K¢
NCSS3627-2 10 392 K¢& NCSS3627-7 10 190 K¢&
NCSS3627-3 9 493 K¢& NCSS3627-8 9 391 K¢
NCSS3627-4 11 417 K& NCSS3627-9 11 214 K¢
NCSS3627-5 9 588 K¢& NCSS3627-10 9 385 K¢
NCSS3627K 3795 Keé NCSS5427K 3795 Ké
NCNR3636 1294 K& NCNR3627 1174 K& NCNR5427 1531 K&
NCNN36 1090 Ké& NCNN54 1149 Ké&
ZPE75 1 557 K& ZSE75 1882 K¢
NCSS36Z 222 Ké NCSS547 329 Ké

str.191

MS101 59 551 K¢ MS103 67 488 K¢
MS102 61611 K& MS104 74 457 K&

str.192

Kz101 54 365 K¢ KZ105 61 356 K&

str.193

MS101K 49 454 K& MS103K 54 208 K&



MS102K

KZ101K
KZ102K
KZ103K

51 358 K¢

45 824 K&
46 599 K&
47 687 K&

MS104K

KZ104K
KZ105K
KZ106K

60 867 K&

50 484 K¢
52 034 K¢
53 588 K¢

ZAE75 1729 K& ZAT75 3179 Ké& ZAD75 4179 K&
ZAE100 1904 K& ZAT100 3 353 Ké ZAD100 4 353 K&
ZAE125 1904 K¢ ZAT125 3 353 K¢ ZAD125 4 353 K&
ZAE150 2 076 K& ZAT150 3528 K& ZAD150 4 528 K&
ZAE200 2 247 K¢ ZAT200 3701 Ké ZAD200 4701 K&
ZAE250 2 334 K& ZAT250 3786 K& ZAD250 4 786 K&
ZAE300 2 594 K¢ ZAT300 4 045 K& ZAD300 5045 K¢
VPA2727 881 K& DP27-500 950 K& D27-600 917 K¢
VPB2727 1037 K&

YPC1 311 K&

ZBE75 1904 K¢& ZBT75 3665 KeE ZBD75 4 665 K¢&
ZBE100 1988 K¢ ZBT100 3751 Ké ZBD100 4 751 K&
ZBE125 2 076 K& ZBT125 3838 K¢ ZBD125 4 838 K¢&
ZBE150 2 247 K¢ ZBT150 4 013 K& ZBD150 5013 Ké
ZBE200 2 507 K& ZBT200 4 269 K& ZBD200 5269 K&
ZBE250 2 594 K¢ ZBT250 4 357 K& ZBD250 5 357 Ké
ZBE300 2 766 K& ZBT300 4 529 K& ZBD300 5529 K&
VPKZ 698 K& VP3636 1159 Ké ZBE100-PC 2175 K&
DP36-550 1244 K& D36-650 1089 Ké&

DP36-650 1298 Ké D36-750 1141 K&

DP36-700 1298 K&

DP36-800 1 330 Ké

TPC1 26 095 K¢ PCzZB 30 739 K¢

TPC1F 26 095 K¢& PCzBM 33 551 K¢

SK1-004 8 646 K¢ SK1-006 12 363 K¢& SK1-001 13315 K¢
SK1-004S 10 200 K¢ SK1-006S 13 921 K& SK1-001S 15910 K¢&

SK1-003 18 936 K&



SK1-003S

21 529 K¢

str.

SK2-002
SK2-002S

SK2-003
SK2-003S

8 905 K¢
10 461 K&

13 834 K&
16 425 K&

SK2-004
SK2-004S

str.

10 200 K&
11412 K&

SK2-001
SK2-001S

12 277 K&
14 871 K&

UK1-001
UK1-001S

8 646 K&
11 240 K&

UK1-B11
UK1-B11S

22 479 K¢
25073 K¢

UK1-B21

UK1-B21S

21615 K¢
24 210 K¢

UK2-001

UK1-B1

8 129 K¢

21702 K¢

str.

UK2-B11

UK1-B2

18 593 K¢

20 835 K¢

UK2-B21

UK2-B1

20 846 K¢

17 899 K&

SR4-001

24 034 K¢

str.

SR4-004P

str.

779 K¢

SR4-SO

2 358 K¢

SP1-001
SP1-001S

SP2-001
SP2-001S

15 562 K&
18 156 K¢&

16 425 K&
19 800 K&

SP1-002
SP1-002S

SP2-002
SP2-002S

str.

11 066 K&
12 971 K&

13 142 K&
15 163 K&

SK2-004P
SP2-009P

SP1-SO
SP2-SO

779 K¢
865 K¢

2 358 K&
2 864 K¢

SK1-100
SK1-100S

ZCE75R

ZCE100R
ZCE125R
ZCE150R
ZCE200R
ZCE250R
ZCES300R

SK1-P1

10 200 K&
12 794 K&

2247 K&
2421 Ke
2421 Ke
2681 Ke
2939 K&
3 027 K&
3459 K&

346 K&

SK1-200
SK1-200S

ZCT75R

ZCT100R
ZCT125R
ZCT150R
ZCT200R
ZCT250R
ZCT300R

20CHSK1-P1

7 090 K¢
8 646 K&

4402 K¢
4 669 K¢
4702 K¢
4 830 K¢
5093 K&
4 899 K¢
5607 K&

2 064 K&

ZCD75R

ZCD100R
ZCD125R
ZCD150R
ZCD200R
ZCD250R
ZCD300R

SK1-007P

3247 K&
3421 Ke
3421 Ke
3681 KE
3939 K&
4027 K¢
4 459 K¢

779 K&



SK1-P2
SK1-P3
SK1-P4

346 K&
346 K¢
346 K&

20CHSK1-P2
20CHSK1-V1
20CHSK1-V2

4 570 K¢
1621 K¢
4127 K&

SK1-SO

3033 K¢

str.210

SK2-100
SK2-100S

20CHSK2-100
20CHSK2-200

ZCE75R

ZCE100R
ZCE125R
ZCE150R
ZCE200R
ZCE250R
ZCE300R

SK1-P1
SK2-P2
SK1-P3
SK1-P4

20CHSK2-P1
20CHSK2-P2
20CHSK2-V1
20CHSK2-V2
SK2-004P
SK2-SO

9 165 K¢

11 758 K&

11 646 K&
10 171 K&

2247 K&
2421 Ke
2421 Ke
2681 Ke
2939 K¢
3 027 K¢
3459 K¢

346 K&
346 K¢
346 K&
346 K¢

1916 K¢
4276 K&
1473 K¢
3833 Ke

779 K¢
2 358 K&

SK2-200
SK2-200S

ZCT75R

ZCT100R
ZCT125R
ZCT150R
ZCT200R
ZCT250R
ZCT300R

SK1-P1
SK1-P2
SK1-P3
SK1-P4

20CHSK1-P1
20CHSK1-P2
20CHSK1-V1
20CHSK1-V2
SK1-007P
SK1-SO

7 348 K&
8 905 K¢

4402 K&
4 669 K¢
4702 KE
4 830 K¢
5 093 K&
4 899 K¢
5607 K&

346 K&
346 K¢
346 K&
346 K¢

2064 K¢
4 570 K&
1621 KE
4127 K&

779 K¢
3 033 K&

20CHSK1-100
20CHSK1-200

ZCD75R

ZCD100R
ZCD125R
ZCD150R
ZCD200R
ZCD250R
ZCD300R

SK1-P1
SK2-pP2
SK1-P3
SK1-P4

20CHSK2-P1
20CHSK2-P2
20CHSK2-V1
20CHSK2-V2
SK2-004P
SK2-SO

12 235 K&
10 467 K&

3 247 K&
3421 KE
3421 KE
3681 K¢
3 939 K&
4027 K¢
4 459 K¢

346 K¢
346 K&
346 K¢
346 K&

1916 K¢
4 276 K&
1473 K¢
3 833 K&

779 K&
2 358 K&

str.211

UK1-100
UK1-100S

456200
456204
456230
456240
456208
456212
456216

456203
456207

5462 K&
8 056 K¢

33 K¢
58 K¢
76 K&
87 K¢
143 K&
274 K&
607 K&

33 K¢
58 K¢

UK1-1P
UK1-SO

456201
456205
456231
456241
456209
456213
456217

456221
456222

796 K&
2187 K¢

33 K¢
58 K¢
76 K&
87 K¢
143 K&
274 K&
607 K¢

33 K¢
58 K¢

456202
456206
456232
456242
456210
456214
456218

33 K¢
58 K¢
76 K&
87 K¢
143 K&
274 K&
607 K¢



456233
456243
456211
456215
456219

76 K&
87 K¢
143 K&
274 K¢
607 K&

456234
456244
456223
456224
456225

76 K&
87 K¢
143 K&
274 K&
607 K&

UK2-100

UK2-1P
UK2-SO

5357 K¢

693 K¢
1507 K&

SP1-100
SP1-100S
SP1-200
SP1-200S

SK2-004P
SP1-SO

13 225 K&
15 819 K&

9 508 K&
11 413 K&

779 K¢
2 358 K&

SP2-100
SP2-100S
SP2-200
SP2-200S

SP2-009P
SP2-SO

13 830 K&
17 205 K&
11412 K&
13 433 K¢

865 K¢
2 864 K&

VSDK
VSD1
VSD2

60 577 K&
65 238 K&
69 587 K¢

VSDK-2
VSD1-2
VSD2-2

45 000 K¢
48 720 K&
50 598 K&

VSDN

VSDR

620 K&

933 K¢

VSP1

51 259 K¢

VSP2

59 024 K¢

SC-K1
SC-K2
SC-K3

SC-M

40 000 K&
42 000 K¢
45 000 K&

1000 K¢

SC-SK1-001

SC-SK2-001

28 214 K¢

18 672 K&

SC-SK1-100

SC-SK2-100

15 500 K&

14 000 K&

SC-PK1
SC-PK2
SC-PK3

ZCE75RP

ZCE100RP
ZCE125RP
ZCE150RP
ZCE200RP
ZCE250RP
ZCE300RP

33 000 K¢
36 000 K¢
37 000 K¢

2 369 K&
2543 K¢
2543 K&
2 803 K¢
3061 K&
3 149 K¢
3581 K&

SC-Z

SK1-P2
SK1-P3

2200 K&

346 K&
346 K¢

SK2-P2
SK1-P3

346 K&
346 K¢



